
2022 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 
FOR COURT DATE:  OCTOBER 25, 2021 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 19, 2021 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $1,484,818.42 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

10/19/2021 $779.00  1044-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$779.00

$779.00

$105.00 COPEVILLE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626510-                     

$105.00 WESTON 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626510-                     

$210.00

$210.00

$735.26 UNIT #55569 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$319.00 UNIT #55122 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$1,054.26

$1,054.26

$150.00 AFTER HOURS OPC 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$150.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$150.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$450.00

$450.00

$893.75 SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401-                     GT304C

$2,550.00 6053-61001-9112-64-30-0000-626401-                     GT285C

$3,230.00 6057-61001-9127-64-30-0000-626401-                     GT309C

$6,673.75

$6,673.75

A-1 LITTLE JOHN PORTABLE 
TOILETS

518918
10/19/2021

OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL         

OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL         

Total for Check #518918

Total For Vendor A-1 LITTLE JOHN PORTABLE

Disbursements For 10/25/21 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

1ST RUN COMPUTER 
SERVICES

518969
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #518969

Total For Vendor 1ST RUN COMPUTER SERVICES

ADAMS, L SHERYL
10891

10/19/2021

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

Total for Check #10891

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL

ABLE AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
518871

10/19/2021
MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

Total for Check #518871

Total For Vendor ABLE AUTO & TRUCK PARTS

ADDICTION TREATMENT 
RESOURCES

519018
10/19/2021

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #519018

Total For Vendor ADDICTION TREATMENT
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/19/2021 $33.10 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626117-                     

$33.10

$33.10

10/19/2021 $892.50 COMMAND KIT 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$892.50

$892.50

$20.49 DELIVERY FEE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-                     

$71.00 JAIMIE VALLIERE 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 JORDAN HOLLAND 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 BRANDI BULLARD 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 STEVEN JANWAY 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 SHANNON CRIGER 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 SHONDA POWELL 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$71.00 JEREMY GRAVETTE 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-                     

$517.49

$517.49

10/19/2021 $890.00 SPAY & NEUTER 9/29/21 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$890.00

$890.00

10/19/2021 $169.74 4406-40010-8019-56-40-0000-809101-                     FI18PLCH

$169.74

$169.74

AIRGAS USA             
518978

OPER-MEDICAL SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #518978

Total For Vendor AIRGAS USA               

ALFORD INSURANCE 
AGENCY            

518874
10/19/2021

ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

OPER-NOTARY BONDS             

Total for Check #518874

Total For Vendor ALFORD INSURANCE AGENCY            

AKC REUNITE                        
519008

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #519008

Total For Vendor AKC REUNITE                        

ALLIED WASTE SYSTEMS    
518996

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #518996

Total For Vendor ALLIED WASTE SYSTEMS   

ALL HEART VETERINARY 
CENTER        

518993
OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #518993

Total For Vendor ALL HEART VETERINARY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/19/2021 $220.08  0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-                     

$220.08

$220.08

$104.44 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-                     

$104.85 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-                     

$209.29

$209.29

10/19/2021 $35,202.25 SHERIFF'S OFFICE FIRE SPRINKLER 0499-40010-8002-56-40-0000-809101-                     BDL4005

$35,202.25

$35,202.25

10/19/2021 $58,833.26 0001-59020-0001-64-30-0000-626528-                     

$58,833.26

$58,833.26

10/19/2021 $364.80  0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDK4425

$364.80

$364.80

10/19/2021 $300.00  0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$300.00

$300.00

10/19/2021 $93.71 0001-06029-0009-41-30-0000-648011-                     

$93.71

$93.71

ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS
518973

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #518973

Total For Vendor ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS

AMERICAN MEDICAL 
RESPONSE AMBULANCE

518894
OPER-AMBULANCE SERVICE        

Total for Check #518894

Total For Vendor AMERICAN MEDICAL

AMERICAN FIRE 
PROTECTION GROUP

518891
CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #518891

Total For Vendor AMERICAN FIRE PROTECTION

AMAZON BUSINESS
519028

10/19/2021
OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES        

OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES        

Total for Check #519028

Total For Vendor AMAZON BUSINESS

AT&T TELECONFERENCE 
SERVICES

518936
UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE   

Total for Check #518936

Total For Vendor AT&T TELECONFERENCE

ARCHIVE SUPPLIES
518947

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #518947

Total For Vendor ARCHIVE SUPPLIES

APPLIED CONCEPTS
518962

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

Total for Check #518962

Total For Vendor APPLIED CONCEPTS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/19/2021 $58.14 8585 JOHN WESLEY DR 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB22001

$58.14

10/19/2021 $59.10 4300 COMMUNITY BLVD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB03001

$59.10

10/19/2021 $283.26 2010 REDBUD BLVD STE 102 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUELESPC

$283.26

10/19/2021 $45.79 825 N MCDONALD ST STE B 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB10001

$45.79

10/19/2021 $122.45 700 WILMETH RD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB11001

$122.45

10/19/2021 $132.04 825 N MCDONALD ST STE A 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB10001

$132.04

10/19/2021 $132.21 2100 BLOOMDALE RD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003-                     BUB21001

$132.21

$832.99

10/19/2021 $277.72 UNIT #55770 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$277.72

$277.72

10/19/2021 $393.75 LEGAL SERVICES 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615401-                     LGBLOLG

$393.75

$393.75

10/19/2021 $158.00 ROUND ROCK, TX TCRA CONF 9/23- 0001-25429-0001-44-20-0000-604910-                     

518932
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518932

518933
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518933

518931
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518931

ATMOS ENERGY

518927
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518927

518928
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518928

518929
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518929

518930
UTILITY-NATURAL GAS           

Total for Check #518930

 
10834

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

BANOWSKY & LEVINE PC
518949

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

Total for Check #518949

Total For Vendor BANOWSKY & LEVINE PC

Total For Vendor ATMOS ENERGY

BANE MACHINERY
518916

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

Total for Check #518916

Total For Vendor BANE MACHINERY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$158.00

$158.00

$4,587.37 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,104.69 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$2,768.10 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$3,371.83 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$5,517.95 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,341.21 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,679.01 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,218.65 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$21,588.81

$21,588.81

10/19/2021 $2,184.01  0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-                     

$2,184.01

$2,184.01

10/19/2021 $268.22 UNIT #57216 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$268.22

$268.22

$617.04  0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-                     

$692.14  0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-                     

$1,309.18

$1,309.18

BARDWELL, CINDY
10834

Total for Check #10834

Total For Vendor BARDWELL, CINDY

BERGKAMP
518948

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #518948

Total For Vendor BERGKAMP

BEN E KEITH DFW
518867

INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD           

Total for Check #518867

Total For Vendor BEN E KEITH DFW

BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE 
MEDICAL CENTER

518979
10/19/2021

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #518979

Total For Vendor BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
518995

10/19/2021
INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD           

INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD           

Total for Check #518995

Total For Vendor BIMBO BAKERIES USA
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$13,238.25 AMEND 2-ORR RD RECONSTRUCTION 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637529-                     

$17,735.70 E STONE RD IMPROVEMENTS STUDY 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$30,973.95

$30,973.95

$79.01 UNIT #55346 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$343.16 UNIT #55567 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$71.76 UNIT #55394 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$317.34 UNIT #54940 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$172.47 UNIT #55567 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$1,075.49 UNIT #55346 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$249.39 UNIT #55686 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$39.22 UNIT #55661 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$215.52 UNIT #55164 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$625.45 UNIT #55365 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$361.10 UNIT #55164 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$214.48 UNIT #55046 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$680.20 UNIT #55346 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$139.12 UNIT #55365 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$262.10 UNIT #55322 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$26.58 UNIT #54727 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$4,872.39

$4,872.39

BINKLEY & BARFIELD
518909

10/19/2021
MAINT-MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        

Total for Check #518909

Total For Vendor BINKLEY & BARFIELD

Total For Vendor BOB TOMES FORD INC

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #518854

BOB TOMES FORD INC
518854

10/19/2021

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/19/2021 $13,497.43  0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$13,497.43

$13,497.43

10/19/2021 $667.09 GALVESTON, TX PROF GROWTH CONF 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$667.09

$667.09

10/19/2021 $3,910.40 GPS MONITORING 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626440-                     GT304C

$3,910.40

$3,910.40

10/19/2021 $5,750.00 TAX OFFICE AT 900 E PARK 4406-40010-8033-56-40-0000-809101-                     FI18PLCH

$5,750.00

$5,750.00

10/19/2021 $234.98 9/30/21 0001-20000-0009-44-30-0000-626415-                     CTCRCL6R

$234.98

$234.98

10/19/2021 $509.00 4TH QTR JURY DONATIONS JUL-SEP 21 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-203005-                     

$509.00

$509.00

10/19/2021 $69,652.00 ACQUISITION OF ROW BLOOMDALE 4201-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682-                     RI03CH

$69,652.00

$69,652.00

$192.97 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR HEALTHCARE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

BONFIRE INTERACTIVE
519010

MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #519010

Total For Vendor BONFIRE INTERACTIVE

BUDGET BLINDS                      
518895

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #518895

Total For Vendor BUDGET BLINDS                      

BUDDI US LLC
518875

OPER-MONITORING SERVICES      

Total for Check #518875

Total For Vendor BUDDI US LLC

BRUNSON, AMANDA
518890

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #518890

Total For Vendor BRUNSON, AMANDA

CCC PARTNERSHIP
518899

CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION       

Total for Check #518899

Total For Vendor CCC PARTNERSHIP

CASA OF COLLIN COUNTY
518912

DON PBL-CASA                  

Total for Check #518912

Total For Vendor CASA OF COLLIN COUNTY

CAMPBELL, JULIE R
518862

OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

Total for Check #518862

Total For Vendor CAMPBELL, JULIE R

  

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$105.40 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$105.40 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$186.55 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$98.98 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$105.40 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$271.12 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$79.62 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$180.13 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$105.40 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$1,430.97

$1,430.97

10/19/2021 $1,118.00 4TH QTR JURY DONATIONS JUL-SEP 21 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-203001-                     

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

10/19/2021 $1,373.00 4TH QTR JURY DONATIONS JUL-SEP 21 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-203002-                     

$1,373.00

$1,373.00

$100.78  0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-626503-                     

$154.26  1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$255.04

$255.04

$2,880.00 SEPTEMBER 2021 STATEMENT 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-201999-                     

Total For Vendor CENTURY INTEGRATED

CHILD PROTECTIVE 
SERVICES BOARD

518970
DON PBL-CPS                   

Total for Check #518970

Total For Vendor CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES

CENTURY INTEGRATED 
PARTNERS

519016
10/19/2021

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #519016

CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY          
519017

10/19/2021
OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #519017

Total For Vendor CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY          

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY 
CENTER OF COLLIN COUNTY

518960
DON PBL-CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER 

Total for Check #518960

Total For Vendor CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY

10/19/2021
P-CARD                        



 10/19/2021 1:33:18 PM Page 9 of 39

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$71,326.61 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-201999-                     

$74,206.61

$74,206.61

10/19/2021 $1,048.00 4TH QTR JURY DONATIONS JUL-SEP 21 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-203003-                     

$1,048.00

$1,048.00

$12,384.50  1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$11,595.52  1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$23,980.02

$23,980.02

10/19/2021 $714.55 ROUND RK, TX TAX ASSESSOR SEMI 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$714.55

$714.55

10/19/2021 $18,822.50 JUVENILE DETENTION INTEGRATE 0499-40010-8006-56-40-0000-809101-                     BDL4011

$18,822.50

$18,822.50

10/19/2021 $95,861.00 4216-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682-                     RI18004CO

$95,861.00

$95,861.00

10/19/2021 $45,440.00 ANNUAL FIBEROPTIC 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$45,440.00

$45,440.00

CITY HOUSE INC
518917

DON PBL-CITY HOUSE            

Total for Check #518917

Total For Vendor CITY HOUSE INC

CITIBANK
518971

10/19/2021
P-CARD                        

Total for Check #518971

Total For Vendor CITIBANK

CML SECURITY
518860

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #518860

Total For Vendor CML SECURITY

CLINE, SANDY
518935

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #518935

Total For Vendor CLINE, SANDY

CLEVELAND ASPHALT 
PRODUCTS

518897
10/19/2021

MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        

MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        

Total for Check #518897

Total For Vendor CLEVELAND ASPHALT

COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
DISTRICT

518953
MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #518953

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY

COLLIN COUNTY CLERK
518881

CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION       

Total for Check #518881

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY CLERK
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/19/2021 $100.00 SECURITY SERVICES 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-626408-                     

$100.00

$100.00

$35,041.63 PLUMBER CONTRACTOR SERVICES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB03001

$5,227.07  0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB03002

$2,150.88 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB03001

$42,419.58

$42,419.58

10/19/2021 $120.00 PERMIT REFUND 0001-82001-0001-64-00-0000-422002-                     

$120.00

$120.00

10/19/2021 $27,930.00  1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-668704-                     

$27,930.00

$27,930.00

10/19/2021 $991.43 FIRE ALARM/FIRE SPRINKLER 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB06002
